Date/Start - End Time

Aug 29, 2025

10:30 AM - 10:00 PM

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

6:00 PM - 12:00 AM

Aug 30, 2025
8:00 AM - 1:00 PM

8:00 AM - 1:00 PM

8:00 AM - 1:00 PM

8:00 AM - 1:00 PM

Sep 1, 2025
5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Sep 2, 2025
5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Reservation Master Report

Lions Town & Country

Facility

Lions Town & Country - Pavilion
Pavilion

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball

Field 4

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 5

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 7

Lions Town & Country -
Amphitheater int

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball

Field 3

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 4

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 5

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 6

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 5

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 4

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 4

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 5

Event

Baby Shower

Flag Football Practice

Flag Football Practice

CA Destroyers Alvarez Trave;
Team

Movies in the Park

flag football games

flag football games

flag football games

flag football games

Flag Football Practice

Flag Football Practice

Flag Football Practice

Flag Football Practice

Contact Information

Alexandra E TORREZ

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

California Destroyers Alvarez
(Non-Profit)
Mike Alvarez

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services
(Organization)

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

Permit#

6074

6079

6079

6102

6024

5884

5884

5884

5884

6079

6079

6079

6079



5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Sep 3, 2025
5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Sep 4, 2025
4:30 PM - 8:30 PM

4:30 PM - 8:30 PM

4:30 PM - 8:30 PM

4:30 PM - 8:30 PM

Sep 5, 2025
9:30 AM - 1:00 PM

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 3

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 6

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 5

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 4

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 6

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 5

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 4

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 3

Lions Town & Country - Pavilion int

Pavilion

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 4

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 5

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 7

Flag Football Practice

Flag Football Practice

Flag Football Practice

Flag Football Practice

flag football games

flag football games

flag football games

flag football games

YVCS Park Day

Flag Football Practice

Flag Football Practice

CA Destroyers Alvarez Trave;
Team

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

Yosemite Valley Charter School
(Non-Profit)
Jillian Johnson

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

City of Madera - Parks &
Community Services

California Destroyers Alvarez
(Non-Profit)
Mike Alvarez

6079

6079

6079

6079

5884

5884

5884

5884

6076

6079

6079

6102
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